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Professional Carbide Router Bits with Ball Bearings  

Brown USA Router Bits are precision manufactured to ensure highest quality using C2 
carbide to ensure longest life.   

Select Trim bits have shielded ball bearing to prevent material buildup, marring and 
burning. 

Flush Trim Bits with Ball Bearing- and 2 Flutes 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

BR8160 3/8” 1” 1-1/4” 2-F 7.59 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8180 1/2” 5/8” 1-1/4” 2-F 5.98 ea. - 1-PK  
BR8200 1/2” 1” 1-1/4” 2-F 6.50 ea. - 1-PK 

Flush Trim Bit with Ball Bearing- and 3 Flutes 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

 
BR8220 1/2” 1” 1-1/4” 3-F 8.15 ea. - 1-PK 

22O AND 25O Bevel Trim Bits with Ball Bearing- and 2 Flutes 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
Radius Cost each 

BR8240 1/2” 3/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-22O 11.50 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR8280  1/2” 3/8”  1-1/4” 2-F-25O 11.50 ea. - 1-PK 

45 DEGREE CHAMFER BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Angle Cost each 

 
BR8700 1-1/4” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-45O  12.95 ea. - 1-PK 

PATTERN CUTTING BIT, FLUSH TRIM, 2 FLUTES W/UPPER BALL BEARING 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

BR9000 1/2” 1” 1-1/4” 2-F  8.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9020 5/8” 1” 1-1/4” 2-F  10.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 
BR9040 3/4” 1” 1-1/4” 2-F  11.95 ea. - 1-PK 

25 DEGREE PANEL RAISING BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

 
BR9100 1-5/8” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-25O  16.95 ea. - 1-PK 

AFAB - Brown USA = Quality 
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Professional Router Bits without Ball Bearings 

CORE BOX BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Radius Cost each 

BR8600 1/4” 1/4” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/8”  5.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8620 3/8” 3/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-3/16”  6.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8640 1/2” 3/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/4” 7.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8660 5/8” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-5/16” 8.95 ea. - 1-PK  
BR8680 3/4” 5/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/2”  9.95 ea. - 1-PK 

DOVETAIL 104 DEGREE BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

 
BR8780 1/2” 1/2” 1-3/8” 2-F   4.95 ea. - 1-PK 

MORE CUTS $ DOLLAR $ for $ DOLLAR $ 
HINGE MORTISE BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Cost each 

BR8740 1/2” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F 5.95 ea. - 1-PK 
 BR8760 5/8” 9/16”  1-1/4” 2-F 6.95 ea. - 1-PK 

KEYHOLE BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

 
BR8880 3/8” 1/8” 1-1/8” 2-F   6.95 ea. - 1-PK 

MORE CUTS $ DOLLAR $ for $ DOLLAR $ 
90 - V GROOVE - 2 FLUTES 1/4" 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

 
BR8300 3/8” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-90O   8.95 ea. - 1-PK 

PANEL PILOT BIT, SINGLE FLUTE 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Cost each 

BR8320 1/4” 3/4” 1-1/4” 1-F 4.95 ea. - 1-PK 
 BR8340 3/8” 1”  1-1/4” 1-F 5.95 ea. - 1-PK 

AFAB - Brown USA = Quality 
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 Professional Carbide Router Bits with Ball Bearings 
CLASSICAL ROMAN OGEE BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Radius Cost each 

BR8920 1” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/8"  16.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8940 1-1/4” 5/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-3/16"  19.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR8960 1-1/2” 3/4” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/4"  20.95 ea. - 1-PK 

COVE BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4 SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Radius Cost each 

BR8540 7/8" 3/8" 1-1/4” 2-F-1/4"  14.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8560 1-1/8” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-3/8"  15.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR8580 1-3/8” 5/8" 1-1/4” 2-F-1/2”  19.95 ea. - 1-PK 

BEADING BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4 SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
Radius Cost each 

BR8840 1” 7/16" 1-1/4” 2-F-1/4" 13.75 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR8860 1-1/2” 3/4"  1-1/4” 2-F-1/2" 17.95 ea. - 1-PK 

EDGE BEADING BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Radius Cost each 

BR9160 7/8" 9/16” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/8"  15.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9180 1” 11/16” 1-1/4” 2-F-3/16”  16.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR9200 1-1/8” 3/4" 1-1/4” 2-F-1/4”  17.95 ea. - 1-PK 

RABETTING BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

 
BR8720 1-1/4” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F  12.95 ea. - 1-PK 

MORE CUTS $ DOLLAR $ for $ DOLLAR $ 
ROUNDING OVER BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4 SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Radius Cost each 

BR8460 1" 7/16” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/4”  13.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8480 1-1/8” 1/2” 1-1/4” 2-F-5/16”  15.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8500 1-1/4” 5/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-3/8” 16.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR8520 1-1/2” 3/4" 1-1/4” 2-F-1/2”  17.95 ea. - 1-PK 

AFAB - Brown USA = Quality 
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Professional Router Bits without Ball Bearings 
PLUNGE BEADING BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Cutting
Width 

Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
 Radius Cost each 

 
BR8400 3/8” 5/16” 1-1/2” 2-F-1/8"  7.95 ea. - 1-PK 

PLUNGE OGEE BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
Radius Cost each 

BR8360 3/8” 3/8” 1-1/4” 2-F-1/16” 7.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 

 
BR8380 7/8” 7/16"  1-1/4” 2-F-1/8" 9.95 ea. - 1-PK 

STRAIGHT ROUTER BIT, 2 FLUTES, 1/4 SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
  Cost each 

BR8040 1/4” 1” 1-3/16” 2-F 5.25 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8060 5/16” 7/8” 1-3/16” 2-F 5.35 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8080 3/8” 7/8” 1-3/16” 2-F 5.45 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8100 1/2” 1” 1-3/16” 2-F 5.55 ea. - 1-PK 
BR8120 5/8” 5/8” 1-3/16” 2-F 5.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 

BR8140 3/4” 5/8” 1-3/16” 2-F  6.95 ea. - 1-PK 

ROUTER BIT DISPLAY - 37 Pieces 
Display BRRB- 37D $377.27  BR8300  3/8”       V Groove    2-F-90O 1 -  8.95 ea.

 BR8160   3/8”      Laminate    2 FLUTES 1 - 7.59 ea.  BR8320  1/4”       Panel Pilot  1 FLUTE 1 -  4.95 ea.
 BR8180  1/2”       Laminate    2 FLUTES 1 - 5.98 ea.  BR8340  3/8"       Panel Pilot  1 FLUTE 1 -  5.95 ea.
 BR8200  1/2”       Laminate    2 FLUTES 1 - 6.50 ea.  BR8040  1/4”      STRAIGHT  2 FLUTES 1 -  5.25 ea.
 BR8220  1/2”       Laminate    3 FLUTES 1 - 8.15 ea.  BR8060  5/16”    STRAIGHT  2 FLUTES 1 -  5.35 ea.
 BR8240  1/2”       Laminate    2-F-22O 1 - 11.50 ea.  BR8080  3/8”      STRAIGHT  2 FLUTES 1 -  5.45 ea.
 BR8280  1/2”       Laminate    2-F-25O 1 - 11.50 ea.  BR8100  1/2”      STRAIGHT  2 FLUTES 1 -  5.55 ea.
 BR8420  5/32”   ROMAN OGEE 2 F 1 - 15.95 ea.  BR8120  5/8”      STRAIGHT  2 FLUTES 1 -  5.95 ea.
 BR8440  1/4”     ROMAN OGEE 2 F 1 - 17.95 ea.  BR8140  3/4”      STRAIGHT  2 FLUTES 1 -  6.95 ea.
 BR8460  1/4”     ROUNDING OVER 2 F 1 - 13.95 ea.  BR8540  1/4”     COVE BIT    2 FLUTES 1 - 14.95 ea.
 BR8480  5/16”   ROUNDING OVER 2 F 1 - 15.95 ea.  BR8560  3/8”     COVE BIT    2 FLUTES 1 - 15.95 ea.
 BR8500  3/8”     ROUNDING OVER 2 F 1 - 16.95 ea.  BR8580  1/2”     COVE BIT    2 FLUTES 1 - 19.95 ea.
 BR8520  1/2”     ROUNDING OVER 2 F 1 - 17.95 ea.  BR8700  45 O        CHAMFER  2 FLUTES 1 - 12.95 ea.
 BR8600  1/4”     CORE BOX  2 FLUTES 1 -   5.95 ea.  BR8720  3/8”     RABETTING 2 FLUTES 1 - 12.95 ea.
 BR8620  3/8”     CORE BOX  2 FLUTES 1 -   6.95 ea.  BR8740  1/2”     HINGE MORTISE 2 F 1 -  5.95 ea.
 BR8640   1/2”     CORE BOX  2 FLUTES 1 -   7.95 ea.  BR8760  5/8”    HINGE MORTISE 2 F 1 -  6.95 ea.
 BR8660  5/8”     CORE BOX  2 FLUTES 1 -   8.95 ea.  BR8780  104      DOVETAIL 2 FLUTES 1 -   4.95 ea.
 BR8680  3/4”     CORE BOX  2 FLUTES 1 -   9.95 ea.  BR8840  1/4”     BEADING 2 FLUTES 1 - 13.95 ea.
 BR8880  KEYHOLE BIT 2 FLUTES 1 -   6.95 ea.  BR8860  1/2”     BEADING 2 FLUTES 1 - 17.95 ea.
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Router Bit Accessories 

COLLET ADAPTOR - Reduce 1/2" to 1/4" 
  Item Code  Size TO Size Cost each 

 BR9730  1/2"  1/4"  3.50 ea. - 1-PK 

STEEL BALL BEARINGS A = OD  B = HOLE SIZE  C = WIDTH     

  Item Code OD 
“A” 

Hole 
Size “B”

WIDTH
“C”  Cost each 

BR9620 3/8" 3/16" 1/8"   2.50 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9640 1/2" 3/16" 3/16"  2.50 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9650 1/2" 1/4" 3/16"  2.50 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9660 5/8" 1/4" 3/16"  2.90 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9670 3/4" 1/4" 9/32"  3.50 ea. - 1-PK 

 BR9700 7/8" 5/16" 9/32"  3.75 ea. - 1-PK 

ARBOR ASSEMBLY 
The Brown USA arbor assembly can be used with any of the Brown USA Three Wing slotted 

cutters with BR9700 replacement bearing. 

  Item Code 24NF  Overall 
Length  Cost each 

 
BR9920 5/16”  1-1/4”   5.55 ea. - 1-PK 

THREE WING SLOTTED CUTTERS 
Note: Brown USA - Three Wing slotted cutters include arbor assembly. 

  Item Code WIDTH Slot Cut
Size 

Hole 
Size  Cost each 

BR9280 1-7/8" 1/16" 5/16"   9.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9300 1-7/8" 5/64" 5/16"  10.15 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9320 1-7/8" 3/32" 5/16"  10.35 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9340 1-7/8" 1/8" 5/16"  10.75 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9360 1-7/8" 5/32" 5/16"  10.95 ea. - 1-PK 
BR9380 1-7/8" 3/16" 5/16"  11.45 ea. - 1-PK 

 

 BR9400 1-7/8" 1/4" 5/16"  11.65 ea. - 1-PK 

Professional Carbide Router Bits with Ball Bearings 
ROMAN OGEE BIT, 2 FLUTES W/BALL BEARING, 1/4" SHANK 

  Item Code Width Cutting 
Depth 

Overall 
Length 

Flutes 
Radius Cost each 

BR8420 1-1/8” 15/32" 1-1/4” 2-F-5/32” 15.95 ea. - 1-PK 

 

BR8440 
1-1/2” 25/32"  1-1/4” 2-F-1/4" 17.95 ea. - 1-PK 
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